200m - Zeny

NIR

23,47

HM - SsAZ - starSieho ziactva, dorastu, juniorov a dospelych

IVANOVA Lucia

(270) 200m - 2eny :Beh A

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.

Meno

gim PREDAJNIANSKA Lenka
gim COMOVA Michaela
gim TOMKOVA Dasa

gim MALATINCOVA Simona

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 19.01.2019 18:20

Bratislava 19.01.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 18. 4. 2024 o 6:59

AK Slavia UK Bratislava SVK 14.03.2003

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2000 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
2001 Atleticky oddiel Zilina

2000 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
1997 SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica
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Birmingham

PB

27,21
27,15
24,78
25,51

Rekordy

Start
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